Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

	FEATURES
	■ Block Diagram
	■ Ordering Guide
	■ Pin Layout
	■ Comparison with AK4953A
	PIN/FUNCTION
	■ Handling of Unused Pin
	ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
	RECOMMENDED OPERATING CONDITIONS
	ANALOG CHARACTERISTICS
	■ Power Consumption on Each Operation Mode
	ADC SHARP ROLL-OFF FILTER CHARACTERISTICS (fs=44.1kHz)
	ADC SHARP ROLL-OFF FILTER CHARACTERISTICS (fs=96kHz)
	ADC SHORT DELAY SHARP ROLL-OFF FILTER CHARACTERISTICS (fs=44.1kHz)
	ADC SHORT DELAY SHARP ROLL-OFF FILTER CHARACTERISTICS (fs=96kHz)
	DAC FILTER CHARACTERISTICS (fs=44.1kHz)
	DAC FILTER CHARACTERISTICS (fs=96kHz)